

Forest Hills @ Terrace Park

Detailed Results for 7HILLS DUAL MEET, BOYS 11-12

Place	Score	Diver								Team		
1	122.50	Noah Horwitz								Forest Hills		
1	201C	1.5	1M	5½	6	5½	6	5½	17.00	25.50	25.50	1
2	301C	1.6	1M	5½	6	6	5½	6	17.50	28.00	53.50	1
3	203C	2.0	1M	5½	5½	6	6½	7	18.00	36.00	89.50	1
4	104C	2.2	1M	5	5	5	5½	5	15.00	33.00	122.50	1
2	86.60	Logan Bruenderman								Forest Hills		
1	101A	1.4	1M	4½	5	4½	5	5	14.50	20.30	20.30	2
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	5	4½	4½	4½	13.50	22.95	43.25	3
3	103C	1.6	1M	4½	5	4½	4½	4½	13.50	21.60	64.85	3
4	202C	1.5	1M	4½	5	5	5	4½	14.50	21.75	86.60	3
3	58.40	Chesley Adam								Terrace Park		
1	101A	1.4	1M	4½	4½	4½	4½	5	13.50	18.90	18.90	4
2	201A	1.7	1M	3	3½	3½	3	3½	10.00	17.00	35.90	4
3	100A	1.0	1M	4	3	4	4	3½	11.50	11.50	47.40	4
4	200A	1.0	1M	4	3	3½	3½	4	11.00	11.00	58.40	4
4	48.95	Trevor Mart								Terrace Park		
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3½	3½	3½	4	10.50	14.70	14.70	5
2	201A	1.7	1M	3½	4½	4	4	3½	11.50	19.55	34.25	5
3	5111A	1.8	1M	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	34.25	5
4	102C	1.4	1M	3	3½	3½	3½	3½	10.50	14.70	48.95	5
5	92.65	Max Heis								Forest Hills	Exhibition	
1	101A	1.4	1M	4½	5	5	4½	5½	14.50	20.30	20.30	2
2	201A	1.7	1M	5	5½	5	5	5½	15.50	26.35	46.65	2
3	103C	1.6	1M	5½	5½	5½	5½	6	16.50	26.40	73.05	2
4	401C	1.4	1M	4	5	4½	4½	5	14.00	19.60	92.65	2

Detailed Results for 7HILLS DUAL MEET, BOYS 13-14

Place	Score	Diver								Team		
1	80.35	Forest Heis								Forest Hills		
1	101C	1.2	1M	4	5	5	4½	4	13.50	16.20	16.20	1
2	201A	1.7	1M	4½	5	4½	4½	4½	13.50	22.95	39.15	1
3	5111A	1.8	1M	4	4	4	4	4	12.00	21.60	60.75	1
4	102C	1.4	1M	4	5	5	4½	4½	14.00	19.60	80.35	1
2	79.00	Danny Metz								Forest Hills		
1	101C	1.2	1M	4	4½	4½	4	4	12.50	15.00	15.00	2
2	401C	1.4	1M	4	4½	5	4½	4	13.00	18.20	33.20	2
3	202A	1.7	1M	4½	5	5	4½	4½	14.00	23.80	57.00	2
4	104C	2.2	1M	3	3½	3½	3½	3	10.00	22.00	79.00	2

Forest Hills @ Terrace Park

Detailed Results for 7HILLS DUAL MEET, BOYS 15-18

Place	Score	Diver								Team			
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards						Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	
1	128.00	Mac Carroll						Forest Hills					
1	101C	1.2	1M	5½	5	5	5½	5	15.50	18.60	18.60	1	
2	201A	1.7	1M	5	5	5	5	5½	15.00	25.50	44.10	1	
3	401C	1.4	1M	5½	6	6	6	5½	17.50	24.50	68.60	1	
4	202B	1.6	1M	5½	5½	5½	5½	6	16.50	26.40	95.00	1	
5	104C	2.2	1M	5	5	5	5	4½	15.00	33.00	128.00	1	
2	117.75	Spencer Shingleton						Forest Hills					
1	101A	1.4	1M	4½	4	5	4½	4	13.00	18.20	18.20	2	
2	201A	1.7	1M	4½	4½	4½	5	4½	13.50	22.95	41.15	2	
3	5111A	1.8	1M	4½	5	5	5	5	15.00	27.00	68.15	2	
4	302C	1.6	1M	5	5½	5½	5½	5	16.00	25.60	93.75	2	
5	103C	1.6	1M	5	4½	5	5½	5	15.00	24.00	117.75	2	

Detailed Results for 7HILLS DUAL MEET, BOYS 8 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver								Team			
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards						Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	
1	39.75	Walt Dronsfield						Terrace Park					
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	4	4	4	4	12.00	16.80	16.80	2	
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	4½	5	4½	4½	13.50	22.95	39.75	1	
2	36.05	Rex Werner						Terrace Park					
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	4½	4½	5	4	13.00	18.20	18.20	1	
2	5121D	1.7	1M	3½	3½	3½	3½	3½	10.50	17.85	36.05	2	

Forest Hills @ Terrace Park

Detailed Results for 7HILLS DUAL MEET, BOYS 9-10

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards						Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1		Dane Center						Terrace Park				
1	74.55	201A	1.7	1M	4½	5	5	4½	14.50	24.65	24.65	1
2		202C	1.5	1M	4	4½	4½	4	13.00	19.50	44.15	1
3		5122D	1.9	1M	5	5	5½	5½	16.00	30.40	74.55	1
2		Jeremiah DesJardins						Forest Hills				
1	65.65	401C	1.4	1M	5	4	5	4½	14.50	20.30	20.30	2
2		201A	1.7	1M	4	4½	4½	4½	13.50	22.95	43.25	2
3		103C	1.6	1M	4	5	5	4½	14.00	22.40	65.65	2
3		Gideon Dellecave						Forest Hills				
1	55.20	101A	1.4	1M	3½	4½	4½	3½	12.00	16.80	16.80	3
2		201A	1.7	1M	3½	5½	4	3½	12.00	20.40	37.20	3
3		5111A	1.8	1M	3	3½	3½	3	10.00	18.00	55.20	3
4		Ethan Mart						Terrace Park				
1	51.30	101A	1.4	1M	3½	4	4	3½	11.00	15.40	15.40	5
2		201A	1.7	1M	3½	2½	3	3½	10.00	17.00	32.40	4
3		102C	1.4	1M	4½	4½	4½	4	13.50	18.90	51.30	4
5		Henry Forte						Forest Hills		Exhibition		
1	47.60	101A	1.4	1M	3½	4	4½	3½	11.50	16.10	16.10	4
2		102C	1.4	1M	3	3	3	3	9.00	12.60	28.70	5
3		5111A	1.8	1M	3½	4	3½	3½	10.50	18.90	47.60	5

Detailed Results for 7HILLS DUAL MEET, GIRLS 11-12

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards						Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	
1		Sarah Pschesang						Terrace Park					
1	93.80	101A	1.4	1M	4	4½	4½	4½	4	13.00	18.20	18.20	4
2		201A	1.7	1M	4½	4½	4½	4½	5	13.50	22.95	41.15	2
3		103C	1.6	1M	4½	5	5	4½	5	14.50	23.20	64.35	1
4		5122D	1.9	1M	5½	5½	5	5	5	15.50	29.45	93.80	1
2		Amy Waligura						Forest Hills					
1	81.90	101A	1.4	1M	4½	5	5	4½	5½	14.50	20.30	20.30	1
2		201A	1.7	1M	4½	5	4½	5	4½	14.00	23.80	44.10	1
3		102C	1.4	1M	4½	5	4½	4½	4½	13.50	18.90	63.00	2
4		5111A	1.8	1M	3½	4	3½	3½	3½	10.50	18.90	81.90	2
3		Madeline Dasenbrock						Forest Hills					
1	76.00	101A	1.4	1M	4½	4	5	5	4½	14.00	19.60	19.60	2
2		201A	1.7	1M	3½	3½	4	3½	3½	10.50	17.85	37.45	4
3		202C	1.5	1M	4	4½	4	4	4½	12.50	18.75	56.20	4
4		5111A	1.8	1M	3½	4	4	3½	3½	11.00	19.80	76.00	3
4		Leah Fiktus						Forest Hills		Exhibition			
1	74.80	101A	1.4	1M	4	4½	4½	4½	5	13.50	18.90	18.90	3
2		201A	1.7	1M	4	4	4	4	4	12.00	20.40	39.30	3
3		102C	1.4	1M	4	4½	4½	4	4	12.50	17.50	56.80	3
4		202C	1.5	1M	4	4	4	4	4	12.00	18.00	74.80	4

Forest Hills @ Terrace Park

Detailed Results for 7HILLS DUAL MEET, GIRLS 13-14

Place	Score	Diver						Team				
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards						Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1	116.90	Natalie Mays						Forest Hills				
1	401B	1.5	1M	5	6½	5½	5½	6	17.00	25.50	25.50	1
2	301B	1.7	1M	4	5	5	4½	4½	14.00	23.80	49.30	2
3	5223D	2.3	1M	5	5½	5½	5½	5	16.00	36.80	86.10	1
4	104C	2.2	1M	4½	5½	4½	4½	5	14.00	30.80	116.90	1
2	85.40	Kelsey Colglazier						Forest Hills				
1	101A	1.4	1M	4½	5½	5	5	5	15.00	21.00	21.00	3
2	5111A	1.8	1M	4	5	5	4½	4	13.50	24.30	45.30	3
3	201A	1.7	1M	4	5½	4½	4	4½	13.00	22.10	67.40	3
4	5211A	1.8	1M	3	4½	3½	3	3½	10.00	18.00	85.40	3
3	103.80	Molly Butkovich						Forest Hills	Exhibition			
1	201A	1.7	1M	5	6	5	5	5	15.00	25.50	25.50	1
2	5111A	1.8	1M	5	5	5	5	5	15.00	27.00	52.50	1
3	5211A	1.8	1M	4½	6	5½	5½	5½	16.50	29.70	82.20	2
4	103C	1.6	1M	4½	4½	4½	4½	4½	13.50	21.60	103.80	2

Detailed Results for 7HILLS DUAL MEET, GIRLS 15-18

Place	Score	Diver						Team				
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards						Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1	115.80	Cassidy Cole						Forest Hills				
1	101B	1.3	1M	5½	5½	6	6	6	17.50	22.75	22.75	1
2	201A	1.7	1M	5	5½	5	5½	6	16.00	27.20	49.95	1
3	5111A	1.8	1M	4½	4½	4½	4½	4½	13.50	24.30	74.25	1
4	5221D	1.7	1M	4	4	5	4	4½	12.50	21.25	95.50	2
5	102C	1.4	1M	4½	5	4½	5	5	14.50	20.30	115.80	3
2	107.50	Samantha Colglazier						Forest Hills				
1	101B	1.3	1M	5	5	5	5	5½	15.00	19.50	19.50	4
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	4½	4½	4	4½	13.00	22.10	41.60	4
3	5111A	1.8	1M	4	5	4½	4½	4½	13.50	24.30	65.90	3
4	5211A	1.8	1M	4	4	4	4	4	12.00	21.60	87.50	5
5	103C	1.6	1M	4	4	4½	4½	4	12.50	20.00	107.50	5
3	-- --	Jillian Venderbush						Terrace Park				
1	101B	1.3	1M									Cut
2	201A	1.7	1M									Cut
3	401B	1.5	1M									Cut
4	103B	1.7	1M									Cut
5	5222D	1.9	1M									Cut
4	120.85	Olivia Geiger						Forest Hills	Exhibition			
1	101B	1.3	1M	5	5½	5½	5½	5	16.00	20.80	20.80	3
2	201A	1.7	1M	5	6	5	5½	5	15.50	26.35	47.15	2
3	5111A	1.8	1M	4	5½	5	4½	5	14.50	26.10	73.25	2
4	103B	1.7	1M	4	5	5	4½	4½	14.00	23.80	97.05	1
5	202A	1.7	1M	4½	5	5	4½	4½	14.00	23.80	120.85	1
5	117.60	Brooke Heis						Forest Hills	Exhibition			
1	101B	1.3	1M	4½	4½	5	5	4½	14.00	18.20	18.20	5
2	401C	1.4	1M	4	4½	4½	4½	4½	13.50	18.90	37.10	5
3	301C	1.6	1M	5	5	5½	5½	5½	16.00	25.60	62.70	5
4	103C	1.6	1M	5½	5½	5½	5½	5½	16.50	26.40	89.10	4
5	5122D	1.9	1M	5	5	5	5½	5	15.00	28.50	117.60	2
6	114.10	Kayla Stotz						Forest Hills	Exhibition			
1	101A	1.4	1M	4½	5½	5½	5	5½	16.00	22.40	22.40	2
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	4	4½	4	4	12.00	20.40	42.80	3
3	5111A	1.8	1M	4	5	4½	4	4	12.50	22.50	65.30	4
4	202A	1.7	1M	5	5½	5½	5½	5	16.00	27.20	92.50	3
5	103C	1.6	1M	4½	4½	4½	4½	5	13.50	21.60	114.10	4

Forest Hills @ Terrace Park

Detailed Results for 7HILLS DUAL MEET, GIRLS 8 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 45.45 Shay Quinn Terrace Park													
1	201A	1.7	1M	4½	4½	4½	4½	5	13.50	22.95	22.95	1	
2	102B	1.5	1M	5	4½	5	5	5	15.00	22.50	45.45	1	
2 27.40 Maeryn Quinn Terrace Park													
1	200A	1.0	1M	4	3½	4	4	4	12.00	12.00	12.00	2	
2	102C	1.4	1M	3½	3½	3½	4	4	11.00	15.40	27.40	2	

Detailed Results for 7HILLS DUAL MEET, GIRLS 9-10

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 64.60 Sarah Gawronski Forest Hills													
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	4	4	4½	4½	12.50	17.50	17.50	2	
2	201A	1.7	1M	4½	5	5	5	5½	15.00	25.50	43.00	2	
3	5111A	1.8	1M	4	4	4	4	4	12.00	21.60	64.60	1	
2 64.05 Riley Bruenderman Forest Hills													
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	4	4½	4½	4	12.50	17.50	17.50	2	
2	201A	1.7	1M	3½	4	4	3½	4	11.50	19.55	37.05	3	
3	5111A	1.8	1M	5	5	5	5	5	15.00	27.00	64.05	3	
3 54.55 Erin Cumming Terrace Park													
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	4	4	3½	4	11.50	16.10	16.10	4	
2	201A	1.7	1M	3½	4	4	4	3½	11.50	19.55	35.65	4	
3	5111A	1.8	1M	3½	4	3½	3½	3½	10.50	18.90	54.55	4	
4 64.55 Alex Thumann Forest Hills Exhibition													
1	201A	1.7	1M	4½	5	5	4½	5	14.50	24.65	24.65	1	
2	202C	1.5	1M	4½	5	4½	4½	5	14.00	21.00	45.65	1	
3	102C	1.4	1M	4½	4½	4½	4½	5	13.50	18.90	64.55	2	
5 53.15 Eden Cole Forest Hills Exhibition													
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3½	3½	3½	3½	10.50	14.70	14.70	5	
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	3½	4	3½	4	11.50	19.55	34.25	5	
3	102C	1.4	1M	4½	5	4½	4½	4½	13.50	18.90	53.15	5	